info@trigaglobal.com1
TR-2100R / TR-2100B /
TR-R2100R / TR-R2100B
F E AT URE S &  BENEF I T S
TR-R2100B
TR-2100B
Scalable Analog/Addressable Fire Alarm
Control System

Asco T8210A107 24 VDC 3 A max 0 Hz
Asco 8210G207 24 VDC 3 A max 0 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-2100R: High Voltage (240V) Intelligent Fire
Alarm Control Panel. Red Cabinet
TR-2100B: High Voltage (240V) Intelligent Fire
Alarm Control Panel. Black Cabinet
TR-R2100R: High Voltage (240V) Remote Fire
Alarm Panel without built in display. Red Cabinet.
TR-R2100B: High Voltage (240V) Remote Fire
Alarm Panel without built in display. Black Cabinet.
SBUS ACCESSORIES
TR-RD2R, TR-RD1G, TR-RD1R, RA-100,
TR-RD2G: Remote annunciators
TR-6815: Signal Line Circuit (SLC) Expander
TR-RPS1: Power Supply. Red or Black Cabinet
TR-5824: Serial/Parallel Module
TR-5880: LED I/O Module
TR-5865-3 or TR-5865-4: LED Annunciator
TR-5883: Relay Interface
MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES
TR-SCK: Seismic Compliance Kit
TR-NIC: Network Interface Card
TR-FML: Multi Mode Fiber Card